
THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Award Winners

Pos No. Driver/Co-Driver Nat. Class Vehicle Total Time Diff. Leader Overall Pos

Overall Awards

1 24 David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR R4 Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:28:57.9 1
2 29 Robert BARRABLE/Damien CONNOLLY IRL R4 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:30:00.0 1:02.1 2
3 28 Jonathan GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR R4 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:31:37.5 2:39.6 3

Class R1

No finisher eligible

Class R2

1 7 Jukka KORHONEN/Marko SALMINEN FIN R2 Ford Fiesta 1:35:22.5 6
2 3 Craig BREEN/Gareth ROBERTS IRL R2 Ford Fiesta R2 1:35:32.6 0:10.1 7
3 5 Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST R2 Renault Twingo R2 1:38:07.9 2:45.4 11

Class R3

1 2 Martin McCORMACK/David MOYNIHAN GBR R3 Citroen DS3 R3 1:35:03.3 5
2 1 Mark DONNELLY/Barry McNULTY GBR R3 Renault Clio R3 1:35:35.6 0:32.3 8
3 10 Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR R3 Renault Clio 1:39:29.5 4:26.2 12

Class R4

1 23 Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR R4 Subaru Impreza 1:33:10.4 4
2 27 Jason PRITCHARD/Ryland JAMES GBR R4 Subaru Impreza 1:36:17.8 3:07.4 9
3 31 Tom CLARK/Alistair WYLLIE GBR R4 Subaru Impreza 1:37:05.8 3:55.4 10

Award - IRDC Newcomers Award

No finisher eligible
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Final Classification

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Nat. Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 24* David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR/GBR R4 1 Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:28:57.9 1:28:57.9
2 29 Robert BARRABLE/D CONNOLLY IRL/IRL R4 2 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:30:00.0 1:30:00.0 1:02.1 
3 28* Jonathan GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR/GBR R4 3 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:31:37.5 1:31:37.5 2:39.6 
4 23* Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR/GBR R4 4 Subaru Impreza 1:33:10.4 1:33:10.4 4:12.5 
5 2 Martin McCORMACK/D MOYNIHAN GBR/IRL R3 1 Citroen DS3 R3 1:35:03.3 1:35:03.3 6:05.4 
6 7 Jukka KORHONEN/Marko SALMINEN FIN/FIN R2 1 Ford Fiesta 1:35:22.5 1:35:22.5 6:24.6 
7 3* Craig BREEN/Gareth ROBERTS IRL/GBR R2 2 Ford Fiesta R2 1:35:32.6 1:35:32.6 6:34.7 
8 1 Mark DONNELLY/Barry McNULTY GBR/IRL R3 2 Renault Clio R3 1:33:55.6 1:40.0 1:35:35.6 6:37.7 
9 27 Jason PRITCHARD/Ryland JAMES GBR/GBR R4 5 Subaru Impreza 1:36:17.8 1:36:17.8 7:19.9 
10 31 Tom CLARK/Alistair WYLLIE GBR/IRL R4 6 Subaru Impreza 1:37:05.8 1:37:05.8 8:07.9 
11 5 Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST/EST R2 3 Renault Twingo R2 1:38:07.9 1:38:07.9 9:10.0 
12 10* Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR/GBR R3 3 Renault Clio 1:39:29.5 1:39:29.5 10:31.6 
13 15 Molly TAYLOR/Rebecca SMART AUS/AUS R2 4 Ford Fiesta R2 1:41:00.1 0:10.0 1:41:10.1 12:12.2 
14 12 Nick CRISTOFARO/Rob FAGG GBR/GBR R2 5 Ford Fiesta ST 1:42:26.3 1:42:26.3 13:28.4 
15 14 Osian PRYCE/Iestyn WILLIAMS GBR/GBR R2 6 Ford Fiesta R2 1:43:23.1 1:43:23.1 14:25.2 
16 21 Kit LEIGH/Tim LEIGH GBR/GBR R2 7 Ford Fiesta R2 1:47:47.4 1:47:47.4 18:49.5 
17 16 Desi HENRY/John ROWAN IRL/IRL R2 8 Citroen C2 Max 1:50:46.4 0:20.0 1:51:06.4 22:08.5 
18 19 Alex LAFFEY/Chris WILLIAMS GBR/GBR R2 9 Ford Fiesta R2 1:51:48.2 1:51:48.2 22:50.3 
19 22 Louise COOK/Stefan DAVIS GBR/GBR R2 10 Ford Fiesta ST 1:50:35.2 3:40.0 1:54:15.2 25:17.3 
20 20 Daniel O'BRIEN/James O'BRIEN IRL/IRL R2 11 Ford Fiesta 1:56:59.1 1:56:59.1 28:01.2 
21 6 Jussi KUMPUMÄKI/P FLYTHSTRÖM FIN/FIN R2 12 Ford Fiesta 2:23:49.3 2:23:49.3 54:51.4 

* Subject to the results of routine fuel analysis for the following cars: 3, 4, 9, 10, 23, 24, 25 and 28
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Results by Competition Number

No. Pos Entrant

Driver/Co-driver

Nat. Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 8 Mark DONNELLY/Barry McNULTY GBR/IRL R3 2 Renault Clio R3 1:33:55.6 1:40.0 1:35:35.6 6:37.7 
2 5 Martin McCORMACK/D MOYNIHAN GBR/IRL R3 1 Citroen DS3 R3 1:35:03.3 1:35:03.3 6:05.4 
3* 7 Craig BREEN/Gareth ROBERTS IRL/GBR R2 2 Ford Fiesta R2 1:35:32.6 1:35:32.6 6:34.7 
4* Autosport Technology

Mikko PAJUNEN/Jani SALO FIN/FIN R2 Renault Twingo R2 Puncture SS10
5 11 Autosport Technology

Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST/EST R2 3 Renault Twingo R2 1:38:07.9 1:38:07.9 9:10.0 
6 21 Amitec Racing

Jussi KUMPUMÄKI/P FLYTHSTRÖM FIN/FIN R2 12 Ford Fiesta 2:23:49.3 2:23:49.3 54:51.4 
7 6 Jukka KORHONEN/Marko SALMINEN FIN/FIN R2 1 Ford Fiesta 1:35:22.5 1:35:22.5 6:24.6 
8 John MACCRONE/Stuart LOUDON GBR/GBR R2 Ford Fiesta R2 Kielder Ditch SS3
9* 586 Sports

Callum BLACK/Paul WAKELY GBR/GBR R3 Suzuki Swift S1600 Head gasket before SS3
10* 12 Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR/GBR R3 3 Renault Clio 1:39:29.5 1:39:29.5 10:31.6 
12 14 TEG Sport

Nick CRISTOFARO/Rob FAGG GBR/GBR R2 5 Ford Fiesta ST 1:42:26.3 1:42:26.3 13:28.4 
14 15 Osian PRYCE/Iestyn WILLIAMS GBR/GBR R2 6 Ford Fiesta R2 1:43:23.1 1:43:23.1 14:25.2 
15 13 Molly TAYLOR/Rebecca SMART AUS/AUS R2 4 Ford Fiesta R2 1:41:00.1 0:10.0 1:41:10.1 12:12.2 
16 17 Desi HENRY/John ROWAN IRL/IRL R2 8 Citroen C2 Max 1:50:46.4 0:20.0 1:51:06.4 22:08.5 
17 John BOYD/Chris WILLIAMSON GBR/GBR R2 Ford Fiesta R2 Mechanical SS5
18 Amitec Racing

Teemu HORKAMA/Pasi HAATAJA FIN/FIN R2 Ford Puma S1600 Mechanical SS1
19 18 Alex LAFFEY/Chris WILLIAMS GBR/GBR R2 9 Ford Fiesta R2 1:51:48.2 1:51:48.2 22:50.3 
20 20 Daniel O'BRIEN/James O'BRIEN IRL/IRL R2 11 Ford Fiesta 1:56:59.1 1:56:59.1 28:01.2 
21 16 Kit LEIGH/Tim LEIGH GBR/GBR R2 7 Ford Fiesta R2 1:47:47.4 1:47:47.4 18:49.5 
22 19 Louise COOK/Stefan DAVIS GBR/GBR R2 10 Ford Fiesta ST 1:50:35.2 3:40.0 1:54:15.2 25:17.3 
23* 4 PIRELLI TEG SPORT

Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR/GBR R4 4 Subaru Impreza 1:33:10.4 1:33:10.4 4:12.5 
24* 1 David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR/GBR R4 1 Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:28:57.9 1:28:57.9
25* JR Motorsports

Tom CAVE/Craig PARRY GBR/GBR R4 Mitsubishi Evo X RS Puncture/suspension damage SS8
26 Adam GOULD/Seb MARSHALL GBR/GBR R4 Subaru Impreza Suspension SS1
27 9 Jason PRITCHARD/Ryland JAMES GBR/GBR R4 5 Subaru Impreza 1:36:17.8 1:36:17.8 7:19.9 
28* 3 Jonathan GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR/GBR R4 3 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:31:37.5 1:31:37.5 2:39.6 
29 2 Robert BARRABLE/D CONNOLLY IRL/IRL R4 2 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:30:00.0 1:30:00.0 1:02.1 
30 Daniel BARRY/Gordon NOBLE IRL/GBR R4 Mitsubishi Lancer Mechanical TC6A/TC6B
31 10 Tom CLARK/Alistair WYLLIE GBR/IRL R4 6 Subaru Impreza 1:37:05.8 1:37:05.8 8:07.9 

* Subject to the results of routine fuel analysis for the following cars: 3, 4, 9, 10, 23, 24, 25 and 28
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Stage Times

No. Driver Nat. Class SS 1
Newcastleton 1

SS 2

Newcastleton 2

SS 3
Falstone 1

SS 4

Bower 1

SS 5
Falstone 2

SS 6

Bower 2

SS 8
Shepherdshield 1

SS 9

Pundershaw 1

SS 10
Chirdonhead 1

SS 11

Shepherdshield 2

SS 12
Pundershaw 2

1 Mark DONNELLY GBR R3 7:15.5 7:03.9 6:37.8 12:20.1 6:26.4 12:08.9 5:16.7 7:12.0 8:26.4 5:14.6 7:06.9 
2 Martin McCORMACK GBR R3 7:17.7 7:01.1 6:51.4 12:41.2 6:46.4 12:33.2 5:24.1 7:21.5 8:27.3 5:13.0 7:10.1 
3 Craig BREEN IRL R2 7:18.3 7:03.3 6:45.7 12:44.9 6:41.7 12:23.6 5:21.7 7:31.3 8:31.4 5:18.0 7:23.3 
4 Mikko PAJUNEN FIN R2 7:16.1 7:12.9 6:49.3 12:41.6 6:39.6 12:25.2 5:21.3 7:22.9 27:21.8 Puncture SS10
5 Siim PLANGI EST R2 7:42.6 7:16.5 6:48.1 12:54.7 6:46.6 12:42.8 5:30.5 7:37.8 8:45.8 5:29.5 7:33.0 
6 Jussi KUMPUMÄKI FIN R2 7:20.1 7:29.3 6:47.9 12:44.9 6:45.8 59:06.6 5:26.3 7:23.6 8:40.8 5:29.0 7:40.0 
7 Jukka KORHONEN FIN R2 7:13.4 7:10.8 6:42.8 12:40.6 6:38.0 12:25.3 5:23.5 7:21.5 8:35.2 5:16.3 7:21.7 
8 John MACCRONE GBR R2 7:27.7 7:22.9 Kielder Ditch SS3
9 Callum BLACK GBR R3 7:23.8 7:20.4 Head gasket before SS3

10 Peter TAYLOR GBR R3 7:18.5 7:22.6 6:52.4 13:02.9 6:38.7 12:32.3 5:26.6 7:41.3 8:45.1 5:24.1 9:33.5 
12 Nick CRISTOFARO GBR R2 7:57.1 7:51.6 7:21.4 13:32.9 7:05.7 13:22.2 5:44.9 7:22.2 9:24.3 5:43.8 7:50.6 
14 Osian PRYCE GBR R2 7:40.6 7:50.8 7:00.5 13:17.3 7:01.4 13:26.8 5:53.6 8:17.6 9:39.1 5:53.5 8:00.3 
15 Molly TAYLOR AUS R2 7:35.8 7:44.0 7:04.6 13:23.5 6:55.2 13:28.1 5:46.6 7:48.9 8:57.8 5:37.8 7:41.0 
16 Desi HENRY IRL R2 7:37.3 7:29.2 7:15.6 13:23.1 6:54.5 13:01.9 14:56.6 8:04.2 9:17.9 5:47.3 7:46.2 
17 John BOYD GBR R2 7:28.5 7:32.4 6:56.6 13:09.5 Mechanical SS5
18 Teemu HORKAMA FIN R2 Mechanical SS1
19 Alex LAFFEY GBR R2 8:39.4 9:13.1 7:54.2 14:33.5 7:35.5 14:29.0 6:09.1 8:29.6 9:54.4 6:06.2 8:37.6 
20 Daniel O'BRIEN IRL R2 8:11.2 17:03.3 7:26.8 14:15.0 7:18.7 14:15.6 6:14.7 8:17.2 9:39.9 5:53.5 8:56.1 
21 Kit LEIGH GBR R2 8:02.7 8:22.0 7:30.2 14:07.3 7:30.0 14:12.4 6:06.3 8:14.2 9:31.7 6:02.6 8:20.9 
22 Louise COOK GBR R2 8:20.5 8:46.0 7:46.7 14:28.3 7:32.7 14:15.6 6:22.5 8:27.1 9:53.8 6:16.8 8:24.4 
23 Elfyn EVANS GBR R4 6:46.3 6:43.1 6:20.5 11:55.1 6:08.5 12:51.1 5:13.9 7:20.9 8:35.7 5:20.5 7:18.7 
24 David BOGIE GBR R4 6:39.1 6:41.0 6:16.0 11:53.6 6:11.0 11:38.4 5:02.1 6:46.2 7:57.1 5:00.9 6:49.6 
25 Tom CAVE GBR R4 6:57.4 6:50.5 6:17.9 12:01.4 6:12.9 14:37.4 Puncture/suspension damage SS8
26 Adam GOULD GBR R4 7:14.7 Suspension SS1
27 Jason PRITCHARD GBR R4 6:53.8 6:47.3 6:25.7 12:02.6 6:14.1 11:54.1 10:11.6 7:06.3 8:15.6 5:06.3 7:05.4 
28 Jonathan GREER GBR R4 6:48.1 6:56.3 6:22.4 11:58.3 6:14.4 11:46.9 5:11.9 7:00.9 8:12.2 5:08.9 7:14.8 
29 Robert BARRABLE IRL R4 6:54.6 6:46.4 6:14.1 11:52.2 6:12.0 11:52.5 5:06.7 6:50.5 8:01.6 5:05.7 6:56.3 
30 Daniel BARRY IRL R4 6:57.7 6:49.6 6:26.6 12:05.0 6:16.5 28:13.0 Mechanical TC6A/TC6B
31 Tom CLARK GBR R4 7:08.0 7:26.0 6:41.8 12:44.0 6:31.9 12:37.2 5:21.5 7:23.6 8:46.4 5:24.0 7:48.8 

Times set under Super Rally are shown as 12:34.5 .  
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Stage Times

No. Driver Nat. Class SS 13
Chirdonhead 2

Penalties

1 Mark DONNELLY GBR R3 8:46.4 1:40.0 
2 Martin McCORMACK GBR R3 8:16.3 
3 Craig BREEN IRL R2 8:29.4 
4 Mikko PAJUNEN FIN R2 Puncture SS10
5 Siim PLANGI EST R2 9:00.0 
6 Jussi KUMPUMÄKI FIN R2 8:55.0 
7 Jukka KORHONEN FIN R2 8:33.4 
8 John MACCRONE GBR R2 Kielder Ditch SS3
9 Callum BLACK GBR R3 Head gasket before SS3

10 Peter TAYLOR GBR R3 8:51.5 
12 Nick CRISTOFARO GBR R2 9:09.6 
14 Osian PRYCE GBR R2 9:21.6 
15 Molly TAYLOR AUS R2 8:56.8 0:10.0 
16 Desi HENRY IRL R2 9:12.6 0:20.0 
17 John BOYD GBR R2 Mechanical SS5
18 Teemu HORKAMA FIN R2 Mechanical SS1
19 Alex LAFFEY GBR R2 10:06.6 
20 Daniel O'BRIEN IRL R2 9:27.1 
21 Kit LEIGH GBR R2 9:47.1 
22 Louise COOK GBR R2 10:00.8 3:40.0 
23 Elfyn EVANS GBR R4 8:36.1 
24 David BOGIE GBR R4 8:02.9 
25 Tom CAVE GBR R4 Puncture/suspension damage SS8

26 Adam GOULD GBR R4 Suspension SS1
27 Jason PRITCHARD GBR R4 8:15.0 
28 Jonathan GREER GBR R4 8:42.4 
29 Robert BARRABLE IRL R4 8:07.4 
30 Daniel BARRY IRL R4 Mechanical TC6A/TC6B

31 Tom CLARK GBR R4 9:12.6 
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Class Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Nat. Class Class

Pos.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

Class R2

1 7 Jukka KORHONEN/Marko SALMINEN FIN R2 1 Ford Fiesta 1:35:22.5 1:35:22.5
2 3* Craig BREEN/Gareth ROBERTS IRL R2 2 Ford Fiesta R2 1:35:32.6 1:35:32.6 0:10.1 
3 5 Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST R2 3 Renault Twingo R2 1:38:07.9 1:38:07.9 2:45.4 
4 15 Molly TAYLOR/Rebecca SMART AUS R2 4 Ford Fiesta R2 1:41:00.1 0:10.0 1:41:10.1 5:47.6 
5 12 Nick CRISTOFARO/Rob FAGG GBR R2 5 Ford Fiesta ST 1:42:26.3 1:42:26.3 7:03.8 
6 14 Osian PRYCE/Iestyn WILLIAMS GBR R2 6 Ford Fiesta R2 1:43:23.1 1:43:23.1 8:00.6 
7 21 Kit LEIGH/Tim LEIGH GBR R2 7 Ford Fiesta R2 1:47:47.4 1:47:47.4 12:24.9 
8 16 Desi HENRY/John ROWAN IRL R2 8 Citroen C2 Max 1:50:46.4 0:20.0 1:51:06.4 15:43.9 
9 19 Alex LAFFEY/Chris WILLIAMS GBR R2 9 Ford Fiesta R2 1:51:48.2 1:51:48.2 16:25.7 
10 22 Louise COOK/Stefan DAVIS GBR R2 10 Ford Fiesta ST 1:50:35.2 3:40.0 1:54:15.2 18:52.7 
11 20 Daniel O'BRIEN/James O'BRIEN IRL R2 11 Ford Fiesta 1:56:59.1 1:56:59.1 21:36.6 
12 6 Jussi KUMPUMÄKI/P FLYTHSTRÖM FIN R2 12 Ford Fiesta 2:23:49.3 2:23:49.3 48:26.8 

Class R3

1 2 Martin McCORMACK/D MOYNIHAN GBR R3 1 Citroen DS3 R3 1:35:03.3 1:35:03.3
2 1 Mark DONNELLY/Barry McNULTY GBR R3 2 Renault Clio R3 1:33:55.6 1:40.0 1:35:35.6 0:32.3 
3 10* Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR R3 3 Renault Clio 1:39:29.5 1:39:29.5 4:26.2 

Class R4

1 24* David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR R4 1 Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:28:57.9 1:28:57.9
2 29 Robert BARRABLE/D CONNOLLY IRL R4 2 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:30:00.0 1:30:00.0 1:02.1 
3 28* Jonathan GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR R4 3 Skoda Fabia S2000 1:31:37.5 1:31:37.5 2:39.6 
4 23* Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR R4 4 Subaru Impreza 1:33:10.4 1:33:10.4 4:12.5 
5 27 Jason PRITCHARD/Ryland JAMES GBR R4 5 Subaru Impreza 1:36:17.8 1:36:17.8 7:19.9 
6 31 Tom CLARK/Alistair WYLLIE GBR R4 6 Subaru Impreza 1:37:05.8 1:37:05.8 8:07.9 

* Subject to the results of routine fuel analysis for the following cars: 3, 4, 9, 10, 23, 24, 25 and 28
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Penalties

No. Driver/Co-driver Nat. Class Control Reason Penalty Total

1 Mark DONNELLY/Barry McNULTY GBR/IRL R3 TC2B Late at TC2B 1:40.0 1:40.0 

15 Molly TAYLOR/Rebecca SMART AUS/AUS R2 TC2 Late at TC2 0:10.0 0:10.0 

16 Desi HENRY/John ROWAN IRL/IRL R2 TC9 Late at TC9 0:20.0 0:20.0 

22 Louise COOK/Stefan DAVIS GBR/GBR R2 TC2 Late at TC2 0:40.0 
TC6D Early at  TC6D 3:00.0 3:40.0 

25 Tom CAVE/Craig PARRY GBR/GBR R4 TC4 Late at TC4 0:10.0 0:10.0 
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Retirements
Listed by Competition Number

8 Retirements
No. Driver/Co-driver Nat. Class Vehicle Stage Reason

4 Mikko PAJUNEN/Jani SALO FIN/FIN R2 Renault Twingo R2 11 Puncture SS10
8 John MACCRONE/Stuart LOUDON GBR/GBR R2 Ford Fiesta R2 3 Kielder Ditch SS3
9 Callum BLACK/Paul WAKELY GBR/GBR R3 Suzuki Swift S1600 3 Head gasket before SS3
17 John BOYD/Chris WILLIAMSON GBR/GBR R2 Ford Fiesta R2 5 Mechanical SS5
18 Teemu HORKAMA/Pasi HAATAJA FIN/FIN R2 Ford Puma S1600 1 Mechanical SS1
25 Tom CAVE/Craig PARRY GBR/GBR R4 Mitsubishi Evo X RS 8 Puncture/suspension damage SS8
26 Adam GOULD/Seb MARSHALL GBR/GBR R4 Subaru Impreza 2 Suspension SS1
30 Daniel BARRY/Gordon NOBLE IRL/GBR R4 Mitsubishi Lancer 8 Mechanical TC6A/TC6B
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Ten Best Times on Each Stage

SS 1 Newcastleton 1
Fastest speed 63.34 mph

Length 7.02miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 6:39.1 
23 Evans 6:46.3 
28 Greer 6:48.1 
27 Pritchard 6:53.8 
29 Barrable 6:54.6 
25 Cave 6:57.4 
30 Barry 6:57.7 
31 Clark 7:08.0 
7 Korhonen 7:13.4 
26 Gould 7:14.7 

SS 2 Newcastleton 2
Fastest speed 63.04 mph

Length 7.02miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 6:41.0 
23 Evans 6:43.1 
29 Barrable 6:46.4 
27 Pritchard 6:47.3 
30 Barry 6:49.6 
25 Cave 6:50.5 
28 Greer 6:56.3 
2 McCormack 7:01.1 
3 Breen 7:03.3 
1 Donnelly 7:03.9 

SS 3 Falstone 1
Fastest speed 65.36 mph

Length 6.79miles
No. Driver Time

29 Barrable 6:14.1 
24 Bogie 6:16.0 
25 Cave 6:17.9 
23 Evans 6:20.5 
28 Greer 6:22.4 
27 Pritchard 6:25.7 
30 Barry 6:26.6 
1 Donnelly 6:37.8 
31 Clark 6:41.8 
7 Korhonen 6:42.8 

SS 4 Bower 1
Fastest speed 67.75 mph

Length 13.40miles
No. Driver Time

29 Barrable 11:52.2 
24 Bogie 11:53.6 
23 Evans 11:55.1 
28 Greer 11:58.3 
25 Cave 12:01.4 
27 Pritchard 12:02.6 
30 Barry 12:05.0 
1 Donnelly 12:20.1 
7 Korhonen 12:40.6 
2 McCormack 12:41.2 

SS 5 Falstone 2
Fastest speed 66.35 mph

Length 6.79miles
No. Driver Time

23 Evans 6:08.5 
24 Bogie 6:11.0 
29 Barrable 6:12.0 
25 Cave 6:12.9 
27 Pritchard 6:14.1 
28 Greer 6:14.4 
30 Barry 6:16.5 
1 Donnelly 6:26.4 
31 Clark 6:31.9 
7 Korhonen 6:38.0 

SS 6 Bower 2
Fastest speed 69.09 mph

Length 13.40miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 11:38.4 
28 Greer 11:46.9 
29 Barrable 11:52.5 
27 Pritchard 11:54.1 
1 Donnelly 12:08.9 
3 Breen 12:23.6 
4 Pajunen 12:25.2 
7 Korhonen 12:25.3 
10 Taylor 12:32.3 
2 McCormack 12:33.2 

SS 8 Shepherdshield 1
Fastest speed 62.57 mph

Length 5.25miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 5:02.1 
29 Barrable 5:06.7 
28 Greer 5:11.9 
23 Evans 5:13.9 
1 Donnelly 5:16.7 
4 Pajunen 5:21.3 
31 Clark 5:21.5 
3 Breen 5:21.7 
7 Korhonen 5:23.5 
2 McCormack 5:24.1 

SS 9 Pundershaw 1
Fastest speed 71.54 mph

Length 8.07miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 6:46.2 
29 Barrable 6:50.5 
28 Greer 7:00.9 
27 Pritchard 7:06.3 
1 Donnelly 7:12.0 
23 Evans 7:20.9 
2= McCormack 7:21.5 
7= Korhonen 7:21.5 
12 Cristofaro 7:22.2 
4 Pajunen 7:22.9 

SS 10 Chirdonhead 1
Fastest speed 66.11 mph

Length 8.76miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 7:57.1 
29 Barrable 8:01.6 
28 Greer 8:12.2 
27 Pritchard 8:15.6 
1 Donnelly 8:26.4 
2 McCormack 8:27.3 
3 Breen 8:31.4 
7 Korhonen 8:35.2 
23 Evans 8:35.7 
6 Kumpumäki 8:40.8 

SS 11 Shepherdshield 2
Fastest speed 62.82 mph

Length 5.25miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 5:00.9 
29 Barrable 5:05.7 
27 Pritchard 5:06.3 
28 Greer 5:08.9 
2 McCormack 5:13.0 
1 Donnelly 5:14.6 
7 Korhonen 5:16.3 
3 Breen 5:18.0 
23 Evans 5:20.5 
31 Clark 5:24.0 

SS 12 Pundershaw 2
Fastest speed 70.94 mph

Length 8.07miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 6:49.6 
29 Barrable 6:56.3 
27 Pritchard 7:05.4 
1 Donnelly 7:06.9 
2 McCormack 7:10.1 
28 Greer 7:14.8 
23 Evans 7:18.7 
7 Korhonen 7:21.7 
3 Breen 7:23.3 
5 Plangi 7:33.0 

SS 13 Chirdonhead 2
Fastest speed 65.32 mph

Length 8.76miles
No. Driver Time

24 Bogie 8:02.9 
29 Barrable 8:07.4 
27 Pritchard 8:15.0 
2 McCormack 8:16.3 
3 Breen 8:29.4 
7 Korhonen 8:33.4 
23 Evans 8:36.1 
28 Greer 8:42.4 
1 Donnelly 8:46.4 
10 Taylor 8:51.5 
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Leading Positions after Each Stage

SS 1 Newcastleton 1
Gravel

Length 7.02miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 0:06:39.1
23 Evans 0:06:46.3
28 Greer 0:06:48.1
27 Pritchard 0:06:53.8
29 Barrable 0:06:54.6
25 Cave 0:06:57.4
30 Barry 0:06:57.7
31 Clark 0:07:08.0
7 Korhonen 0:07:13.4
26 Gould 0:07:14.7

SS 2 Newcastleton 2
Gravel

Length 7.02miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 0:13:20.1
23 Evans 0:13:29.4
29 Barrable 0:13:41.0
27 Pritchard 0:13:41.1
28 Greer 0:13:44.4
30 Barry 0:13:47.3
25 Cave 0:13:47.9
2 McCormack 0:14:18.8
1 Donnelly 0:14:19.4
3 Breen 0:14:21.6

SS 3 Falstone 1
Gravel

Length 6.79miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 0:19:36.1
23 Evans 0:19:49.9
29 Barrable 0:19:55.1
25 Cave 0:20:05.8
28 Greer 0:20:06.8
27 Pritchard 0:20:06.8
30 Barry 0:20:13.9
7 Korhonen 0:21:07.0
3 Breen 0:21:07.3
2 McCormack 0:21:10.2

SS 4 Bower 1
Gravel

Length 13.40miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 0:31:29.7
23 Evans 0:31:45.0
29 Barrable 0:31:47.3
28 Greer 0:32:05.1
27 Pritchard 0:32:09.4
25 Cave 0:32:17.2
30 Barry 0:32:18.9
7 Korhonen 0:33:47.6
2 McCormack 0:33:51.4
3 Breen 0:33:52.2

SS 5 Falstone 2
Gravel

Length 6.79miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 0:37:40.7
23 Evans 0:37:53.5
29 Barrable 0:37:59.3
28 Greer 0:38:19.5
27 Pritchard 0:38:23.5
25 Cave 0:38:30.1
30 Barry 0:38:35.4
7 Korhonen 0:40:25.6
31 Clark 0:40:31.7
3 Breen 0:40:33.9

SS 6 Bower 2
Gravel

Length 13.40miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 0:49:19.1
29 Barrable 0:49:51.8
28 Greer 0:50:06.4
27 Pritchard 0:50:17.6
23 Evans 0:50:44.6
7 Korhonen 0:52:50.9
3 Breen 0:52:57.5
4 Pajunen 0:53:04.7
25 Cave 0:53:07.5
31 Clark 0:53:08.9

SS 8 Shepherdshield 1
Gravel

Length 5.25miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 0:54:21.2
29 Barrable 0:54:58.5
28 Greer 0:55:18.3
23 Evans 0:55:58.5
7 Korhonen 0:58:14.4
3 Breen 0:58:19.2
4 Pajunen 0:58:26.0
31 Clark 0:58:30.4
2 McCormack 0:58:35.1
1 Donnelly 0:58:49.3

SS 9 Pundershaw 1
Gravel

Length 8.07miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 1:01:07.4
29 Barrable 1:01:49.0
28 Greer 1:02:19.2
23 Evans 1:03:19.4
7 Korhonen 1:05:35.9
4 Pajunen 1:05:48.9
3 Breen 1:05:50.5
31 Clark 1:05:54.0
2 McCormack 1:05:56.6
1 Donnelly 1:06:01.3

SS 10 Chirdonhead 1
Gravel

Length 8.76miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 1:09:04.5
29 Barrable 1:09:50.6
28 Greer 1:10:31.4
23 Evans 1:11:55.1
7 Korhonen 1:14:11.1
3 Breen 1:14:21.9
2 McCormack 1:14:23.9
1 Donnelly 1:14:27.7
31 Clark 1:14:40.4
10 Taylor 1:15:40.4

SS 11 Shepherdshield 2
Gravel

Length 5.25miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 1:14:05.4
29 Barrable 1:14:56.3
28 Greer 1:15:40.3
23 Evans 1:17:15.6
7 Korhonen 1:19:27.4
2 McCormack 1:19:36.9
3 Breen 1:19:39.9
1 Donnelly 1:19:42.3
31 Clark 1:20:04.4
27 Pritchard 1:20:57.4

SS 12 Pundershaw 2
Gravel

Length 8.07miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 1:20:55.0
29 Barrable 1:21:52.6
28 Greer 1:22:55.1
23 Evans 1:24:34.3
2 McCormack 1:26:47.0
7 Korhonen 1:26:49.1
1 Donnelly 1:26:49.2
3 Breen 1:27:03.2
31 Clark 1:27:53.2
27 Pritchard 1:28:02.8

SS 13 Chirdonhead 2
Gravel

Length 8.76miles
No. Driver Total

24 Bogie 1:28:57.9
29 Barrable 1:30:00.0
28 Greer 1:31:37.5
23 Evans 1:33:10.4
2 McCormack 1:35:03.3
7 Korhonen 1:35:22.5
3 Breen 1:35:32.6
1 Donnelly 1:35:35.6
27 Pritchard 1:36:17.8
31 Clark 1:37:05.8
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Stage Positions

Total number of fastest times, second fastest times etc.

No. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Note: where more than one competitor has the same stage time, they are all credited with the same stage position.

24 David BOGIE 9 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29 Robert BARRABLE 2 6 3 - 1 - - - - - - - - - -
23 Elfyn EVANS 1 2 1 2 - 1 2 - 2 - - - 1 - -
28 Jonathan GREER - 1 4 2 1 2 1 1 - - - - - - -
27 Jason PRITCHARD - - 3 5 1 2 - - - - - - - - -
25 Tom CAVE - - 1 1 1 2 - - - - - - - - -
1 Mark DONNELLY - - - 1 4 1 - 3 1 1 1 - - - -
2 Martin McCORMACK - - - 1 2 1 1 1 - 3 - - 1 - 2
3 Craig BREEN - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 - 1 - 3 1 -

30 Daniel BARRY - - - - 1 - 4 - - - - - - - -
7 Jukka KORHONEN - - - - - 1 2 3 3 2 1 - - - -
4 Mikko PAJUNEN - - - - - 1 1 - - 1 1 3 - 1 -

31 Tom CLARK - - - - - - 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1
10 Peter TAYLOR - - - - - - - - 1 1 3 1 - - 3
12 Nick CRISTOFARO - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 2 3
6 Jussi KUMPUMÄKI - - - - - - - - - 1 4 2 1 1 -
5 Siim PLANGI - - - - - - - - - 1 - 2 5 1 1

26 Adam GOULD - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - -
15 Molly TAYLOR - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 1
16 Desi HENRY - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 2
9 Callum BLACK - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Time Chart

Competitors in order of time taken on each stage

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13

24 24 29 29 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 241
23 23 24 24 24 28 29 29 29 29 29 292
28 29 25 23 29 29 28 28 28 27 27 273
27 27 23 28 25 27 23 27 27 28 1 24
29 30 28 25 27 1 1 1 1 2 2 35
25 25 27 27 28 3 4 23 2 1 28 76
30 28 30 30 30 4 31 2= 3 7 23 237
31 2 1 1 1 7 3 7= 7 3 7 288
7 3 31 7 31 10 7 12 23 23 3 19

26 1 7 2 7 2 2 4 6 31 5 1010
1 7 3 4 10 31 6 6= 10 10 6 611
4 4 6 31 4 5 10 31= 5 6 15 1512
2 5 5 3= 3 23 5 3 31 5 16 513
3 9 4 6= 6 16 12 5 15 15 31 1214

10 10 2 5 2 12 15 10 16 12 12 16=15
6 8 10 10 5 14 14 15 12 16 14 31=16
9 31 17 17 16 15 21 16 21 14= 21 1417
8 16 14 14 15 21 19 21 14 20= 22 2018

17 6 15 16 14 20= 20 20 20 21 19 2119
15 17 16 15 12 22= 22 14 22 19 20 2220
16 15 12 12 20 19 27 22 19 22 10 1921
14 14 20 21 21 25 16 19 422
5 12 21 20 22 3023

12 21 22 22 19 624
21 22 19 1925
20 1926
22 2027
1928
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THE PIRELLI INTERNATIONAL RALLY 2011
29th - 30th April 2011

Official Stage Chart

Cumulative positions after each stage (including all additional penalties)

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13

24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 241
23 23 23 23 23 29 29 29 29 29 29 292
28 29 29 29 29 28 28 28 28 28 28 283
27 27 25 28 28 27 23 23 23 23 23 234
29 28 28 27 27 23 7 7 7 7 2 25
25 30 27 25 25 7 3 4 3 2 7 76
30 25 30 30 30 3 4 3 2 3 1 37
31 2 7 7 7 4 31 31 1 1 3 18
7 1 3 2 31 25 2 2 31 31 31 279

26 3 2 3 3 31 1 1 10 27 27 3110
1 7 31 31 2 2 10 10 27 10 5 511
4 4 4 4 4 1 5 5 5 5 10 1012
2 31 10 6 6 10 27 27 15 15 15 1513
3 10 6 10 10 5 15 15 12 12 12 1214

10 9 5 5 1 16 14 12 14 14 14 1415
6 6 17 1 5 14 12 14 21 21 21 2116
9 8 16 17 16 15 21 21 19 19 19 1617
8 5 14 16 14 12 19 19 16 16 16 1918

17 17 15 14 15 21 16 16 22 22 22 2219
15 16 1 15 12 22 22 22 20 20 20 2020
16 15 12 12 21 19 20 20 4 6 6 621
14 14 21 21 22 30 6 6 622
5 12 22 22 19 2023

12 21 19 19 20 624
21 22 20 2025
20 1926
22 2027
1928
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